Standard Results Novice A - Regular
3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8001 Ready 53.95 2.502 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12002 Gracie - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20001 Luna 59.62 2.348 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/8/15
16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16204 Lassen 50.62 2.726 1 0 0 0 0 95
16202 Prank 38.62 3.573 1 1 0 0 0 90 2
16203 Sinner - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20210 Slate 48.03 2.915 0 0 0 0 0 100
20213 Hala 50.60 2.767 0 0 0 0 0 100
20208 Ranger 55.57 2.519 0 1 0 0 0 95 3
20201 Isis 5712 2.451 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20202 Pixie 48.55 2.884 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Rigby 74.08 1.890 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Theo - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24001 Coach 58.74 2.383 1 2 1 2 0 NQ
24202 Triton 7326  1.911 4 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8405 Cici 61.06 2.670 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8406 Tanner 62.02 2.628 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
8403 Dazzle 68.54 2.378 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
8401 Rue - - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12403 Callie 60.65 2.688 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
16406 Teddy 65.69 2.557 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16201 Winston 69.58 2.414 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Huey 58.28 2.883 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Charmi 68.96 2.436 7 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Triton 63.71 2.637 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16405 Zora 81.69 2.057 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
3/8/15

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20206 Billy 48.12 3.595 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Meeka 48.70 3.552 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Shade 93.02 1.860 4 3 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Dani 76.36 2.266 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Radler - 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20406 Mora 6540 2.645 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20408 Loli 57.56 3.006 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Queeny 69.42 2.564 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8402 Olathea 74.09 2.402 1 3 0 1 0 NQ
8404 Bella 66.27 2.686 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Luke - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12402 Bella 50.98 3.492 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12404 Jett Racer 52.35 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12401 Brava 66.00 2.697 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Ivy - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12603 Abby 66.50 2.677 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Hanna 52.13 3.510 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16607 Roxy 53.86 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/15

16602 Randy -- 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Caleb -- 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16606 Thunder -- 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 4 NQs 11 %Q 27

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20609 Molly 43.54 4.318 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20614 Ziva 43.60 4.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20602 Fred 4424 4.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20613 Egan 51.00 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20405 TJ - 2 4 1 2 1 NQ
20407 Chase 65.52 2.869 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Marti 75.34 2495 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Grace 50.45 3.726 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Tiva 42.73 4.400 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Dui - 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Kali - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Ginger 63.51 2.960 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Beatle - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20615 Annie 45.34 4.146 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Lana - 3 2 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Doc - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

24601 Autie - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

24602 Rango 4493 4.184 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24604 Ty 78.67 2.390 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

24605 Zephyr - 2 2 0 0 1 NQ

24606 Hallie - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

24401 Autry - - - - - - ABS

24603 Cort - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26601 Tess 38.45 4.889 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Pippa 48.37 3.680 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Brio 48.70 3.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Sally 55.53 3.205 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Journey 56.23 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8812 Cash 58.94 3.020 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 62.78 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Zach 67.76  2.627 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Riley 72.78 2.446 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Fly 46.83 3.801 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Toni - 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Reba 55.92 3.183 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Doc - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8804 Tye - - -- - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 12 NQs 13 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12807 Bliss 33.66 5.288 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Rudi 40.54 4.391 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Shani 4356 4.086 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12820 Kenzie 43.56 4.086 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Maddie 4420 4.027 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 Cosmo 50.89 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Nike 50.92 3.496 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Metro 51.80 3.436 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Abbey 54.47 3.268 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

12813 Encore 59.01 3.016 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mac 60.22 2.956 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiziZ 62.22 2.861 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Agnes 4718 3.773 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12804 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12805 Major - 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
12806 Enid - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12809 Remi 58.85 3.025 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Koda 71.77 2480 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Jaeger -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Visa - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Timer - 2 1 1 0 1 NQ
12819 Izzy 55.58 3.203 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 56.68 3.140 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Wyatt 67.24 2.647 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12826 Jet 5435 3.275 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Gabby - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 10 NQs 11 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16804 Polo 38.44 4.761 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Dash 39.62 4.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Ryann 4549 4.023 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Rai 4558 4.015 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16823 Bandit 52.66 3.475 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Kirby 52.88 3.461 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Mack 55.47 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 57.80 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

16821 Evan 58.16 3.146 0 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cooper 61.57 2.972 0 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Gilly - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Abby 7413 2.469 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Robbie 52.00 3.519 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Kora 4361 4.196 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Darby 66.02 2.772 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Tate 59.85 3.058 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Mac 45.03 4.064 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Gimme -- 1 3 0 1 1 NQ
16818 Cody 39.10 4.680 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis 50.65 3.613 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Pica 52.22 3.504 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 35 NQs 31 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20809 Rush 36.32 5.176 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20845 Panda 36.40 5.165 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Wired 3751 5.012 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20813 Porter 38.29 4.910 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Bailey 38.70 4.858 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Butcher 39.20 4.796 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Selby 39.71 4.734 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Speedy 41.30 4.552 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Dune 41.99 4.477 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Reba 4266 4.407 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

3/8/15

20864
20861
20836
20817
20803
20820
20812
20823
20804
20829
20801
20848
20846
20855
20808
20866
20833
20805
20816
20818
20802
20838
20842
20872
20852
20807
20810
20811
20815
20821
20825
20826
20827
20830
20831
20834

Super-G
Spur
Blade
Trip

CC

Ink
Buster Brown
Marco
Perk
Chloe
Savanna
Cody
Pip
Mesa
Cannon
Taylor
Jet
Great
Razz
Maddy
Hana
Stella
MarJus
lzzy
Gemma
Fallon
Parteigh
Charlee
Lola
Edge
Venus
Kelso
Becky
Kiwi
Katy Muppet
Wynn

42.70
43.50
43.88
43.97
4417
4491
45.66
46.15
47.02
47.20
47.79
48.40
49.64
50.10
51.39
51.50
52.29
53.25
53.37
53.64
53.95
54.36
57.14
57.27
65.51
53.82
63.14
44.47
76.78
46.01
64.23

48.66
45.04
44.66
53.04

4.403
4.322
4.284
4.276
4.256
4.186
4117
4.074
3.998
3.983
3.934
3.884
3.787
3.752
3.658
3.650
3.595
3.531
3.523
3.505
3.485
3.458
3.290
3.283
2.870
3.493
2978
4.228
2.449
4.086
2.927

3.864
4174
4.210
3.544
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

20837 Willow 62.84 2.992 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Eerie 39.86 4.717 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20841 Sophie 40.06 4.693 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Zuzu 49.18 3.823 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Kruz - 3 3 0 4 1 NQ
20847 Sam 69.98 2.686 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20849 Josie 5482 3.429 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20850 Kitt 4245 4.429 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20853 June 61.05 3.079 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20854 JimmyB 4115 4.569 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Gypsee 53.74 3.498 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20858 Dexter - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Versace 50.20 3.745 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20862 Flair 48.99 3.838 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Shug 42.85 4.387 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20865 Boo - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20868 Jagger -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20869 Brillo - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20870 Stein - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20873 Peak 4244 4430 0 0 1 3 0 NQ
20835 Scarlett -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20851 Bailey - - - - - - ABS
20859 Toby - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 15 NQs 14 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24811 Zara 41.19 4.564 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24810 Cole 42.84 4.388 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

3/8/15

24818
24814
24806
24809
24825
24831
24808
24834
24835
24813
24827
24801
24836
24802
24803
24804
24805
24815
24817
24819
24820
24822
24826
24828
24829
24830
24833
24824

lggy
Electra

Addie
Ruby
Cain
Trip
Joule
Envy
Rafe
Brie
Dash
Sully
Frankie
Baker
Echo
Willie
Zef
Paddy
Jag
Vibrant
Bonnie
Nahmi
Hawke Eye
Magic
Maggie
Finn
Zulu
Pearl

42.85
43.87
44.89
45.50
46.07
47.11
47.74
50.04
52.84
53.05
54.77
55.02
57.58
75.84
59.27
56.28

40.36
49.87
48.07
86.06
77.10
42.72
63.31

58.79
59.28

4.387
4.285
4.188
4.132
4.081
3.991
3.938
3.757
3.558
3.544
3.433
3.417
3.265
2.479
3.172
3.340

4.658
3.770
3.911
2.185
2.438
4.401
2.970

3.198
3.171
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Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

Master - Regular

3/8/15

26 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
26801 Nitro 35.62 5.278 0 0 0 0 100 1
26802 Effen 35.77 5.256 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
3/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16206 Striker - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20214 Max 64.64 2.166 0 1 0 0 0 95 1

20215 Bren 68.64 2.040 0 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
3/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8410 Roger 46.66 3.493 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12407 Desmond 70.19 2.39%4 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20409 Buddy 91.17 1.898 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Robbie - - -

ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8407 Amos 66.05 2.695 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Gordon 62.79 2.835 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12406 Stetson 63.53 2.881 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20618 Chance 65.90 2.853 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20621 Cosmo - 2 1 1 2 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/8/15

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Foxy 55.21 3.224 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Bubbles 67.88 2.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Dessa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8823 Dempsey 43.66 4.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Tallulah 56.69 3.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8822 Bode 57.63 3.089 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8815 Willie 70.31 2532 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Zoe 59.90 2972 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Marley 63.92 2.785 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8821 Buster 58.41 3.047 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Sarah 72.93 2.441 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Ruger 49.82 3.573 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Galen 95.76  1.859 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon 79.36 2.243 3 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12834 Otto 41.73 4.385 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dani 52.24 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12833 Shasta - 5 2 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16831 SoBe 38.16  4.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Khaos 38.88 4.835 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Reese 40.89 4.598 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Grip 46.72 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Zayla 47.74 3.938 0 0 0 0 0 100
16844 Skye 51.96 3.618 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Elle Mae 52.99 3.548 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Mollie 55.71 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Shay 55.89 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Cinder 62.95 2.986 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Milo 84.95 2.213 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Lily 54.37 3.458 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16833 Brezi 68.38 2.749 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Aladdin - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Simon 55.76  3.372 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Scotty 45.04 4174 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16841 Sadie 87.34 2.153 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Holly 80.44 2.337 1 4 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

3/8/15
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20879 Leo 49.16 3.824 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20875 Millie 61.65 3.049 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20876 Surge 57.48 3.271 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Hemi 7249 2.593 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Diesel 78.27 2.402 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Tillie 67.10 2.802 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Elsa 80.64 2.331 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Finn - -- -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Ready 43.66 2.657 1 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12002 Gracie 3429 3.383 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Sinner -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16204 Lassen 43.31 2.725 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20407 Chase 26.59 4.513 0 0 0 0 100 1
20210 Slate 30.74 3.904 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Isis 27.31 4.394 1 1 1 0 NQ
20202 Pixie 60.43 1.986 2 2 3 0 NQ
20206 Billy 19.53 6.144 0 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Rigby 51.38 2.336 3 4 1 0 NQ
20211 Addict 43,59 2.753 6 3 1 0 NQ
20212 Theo 3443 3485 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/8/15
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8405 Cici 43.33 3.277 1 0 0 0 95
8406 Tanner 53.01 2.679 1 0 0 0 91 2
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12404 Jett Racer 4487 3.165 1 0 0 0 95 1
12401 Brava 41.31 3.437 3 2 2 0 NQ
12403 Callie 69.09 2.055 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16403 Triton 3449 4.233 1 0 0 0 95
16406 Teddy 49.34 2.959 1 0 0 0 87 2
16001 Hanna 37.32 3.912 0 2 0 0 NQ
16201 Winston 54.79 2.665 0 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Prank -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
16402 Charmi 35.76  4.083 3 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/8/15
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 3 NQs8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20205 Meeka 27.32 5.490 0 0 0 0 100 1
20208 Ranger 38.62 3.884 1 0 0 0 95 2
20213 Hala 4192 3.578 1 0 0 0 95 3
20001 Luna 52.65 2.849 0 1 0 0 NQ
20401 Shade 4294 3.493 2 1 1 0 NQ
20403 Dani 57.73 2.598 2 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Radler 36.73 4.084 2 1 1 0 NQ
20406 Mora - 2 2 0 1 NQ
20408 Loli 37.61 3.988 0 1 1 0 NQ
20606 Dui 2940 5.102 1 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Beatle 52.87 2.837 2 3 0 0 NQ
20402 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24604 Ty 44.00 3.409 1 0 0 0 95
24001 Coach 50.17 2.990 0 0 0 0 90 2



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/8/15

24601 Autie - 1 1 0 1 NQ
24401 Autry - U ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Queeny 39.98 3.527 0 0 0 0 100
8403 Dazzle 49.25 2.863 0 0 0 0 91 2
8402 Olathea 52.37 2.692 1 0 0 0 NQ
8401 Rue - - - - - - ABS
8603 Luke - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12402 Bella 36.03 3.913 0 1 1 0 NQ
12603 Abby 40.58 3.475 1 0 0 0 NQ
12602 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16401 Huey 4496 3.247 5 0 0 0 NQ
16405 Zora 68.21 2.140 4 3 3 0 NQ
16602 Randy - 5 1 2 1 NQ
16606 Thunder - 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/15

16607 Roxy 3495 4177 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20834 Wynn 24.79  6.091 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Molly 30.38 4.970 0 0 0 0 100 2
20610 Ginger 33.62 4.491 0 0 0 0 100 3
20602 Fred 4414  3.421 2 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Grace 32.45 4.653 1 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Tiva 29.35 5.145 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Kali 50.80 2.972 1 0 0 0 NQ
20613 Egan 42.42 3.560 2 1 1 0 NQ
20615 Annie 28.94 5218 1 0 2 0 NQ
20616 Lana - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20821 Edge 2350 6.426 0 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Kruz 35.52 4.251 2 1 3 0 NQ
20603 Doc -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24602 Rango 28.99 5.209 1 0 1 0 NQ
24605 Zephyr 46.56 3.243 0 1 0 0 NQ
24606 Hallie 38.11  3.962 1 1 1 0 NQ
24836 Frankie 49.73 3.036 1 1 1 0 NQ
24603 Cort - - - - - - ABS
26 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

26601 Tess 26.56 5.685 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Pippa 28.66 4.920 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Fly 2949 4.781 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Brio 30.01 4.698 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Reba 38.54 3.659 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Cash 38.70 3.643 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Riley 42.87 3.289 0 0 0 0 100
8404 Bella 4522 3.118 0 1 0 0 NQ
8801 Chief 4711 2.993 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Zach 47.62 2.961 0 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Journey 51.12 2.758 2 1 0 0 NQ
8807 Toni - 2 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Sally 37.88 3.722 0 1 0 0 NQ
8813 Doc 66.73 2.113 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Tye - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12817 Visa 2493 5.656 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Maddie 28.54 4.940 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Agnes 30.90 4.563 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Abbey 3247 4.342 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Cosmo 3249 4.340 0 0 0 0 100
12829 Nike 33.34 4.229 0 0 0 0 100
12819 lzzy 3445 4.093 0 0 0 0 100
12601 lvy 37.66 3.744 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

12802 Metro 38.85 3.629 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiziZ 39.16  3.601 0 0 0 0 100
12824 Mac 41.65 3.385 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Major 4190 3.365 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper 32.16 4.384 1 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Enid - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12807 Bliss 22.73 6.203 0 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Remi 34.03 4.143 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Koda 53.18 2.651 3 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Encore 45.65 3.089 1 1 0 0 NQ
12814 Jaeger 2752 5.124 0 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Rudi 28.33 4977 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Timer 4720 2.987 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Kenzie 3340 4.222 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Shani 35.79 3.940 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Tater Tot 38.02 3.709 1 0 0 0 NQ
12825 Wyatt - 0 0 0 1 NQ
12827 Wrecks 36.65 3.847 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Gabby - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 10 NQs 12 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16804 Polo 2497 5.847 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Ryann 29.29 4,985 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Pica 29.75 4.908 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Robbie 3449 4.233 0 0 0 0 100 4
16605 Gilly 3449 4.233 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Kirby 3458 4.222 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

16823 Bandit 35.64 4.097 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Mack 38.58 3.784 0 0 0 0 100
16822 Cooper 39.83 3.666 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 40.91 3.569 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Caleb 28.01 5.212 1 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Abby 46.48 3.141 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Kora 30.58 4.774 2 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Dash - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16812 Darby 55.51 2.630 1 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Tate 37.02 3.944 2 2 0 0 NQ
16816 Mac 3047 4.792 0 1 0 0 NQ
16817 Gimme 4249 3.436 4 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Cody 2511 5.814 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Rai 2541 5.746 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis 3443 4.240 1 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Evan 43.44 3.361 0 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde - - - - - - ABS
16826 Tally - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 30 NQs 33 %Q 48
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se F?:ults E Score Place
20870 Stein 2295 6.580 0 0 0 0 100 1
20868 Jagger 2425 6.227 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 Rush 2426 6.224 0 0 0 0 100 3
20858 Dexter 2429 6.217 0 0 0 0 100 4
20811 Charlee 2516  6.002 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Wired 2528 5.973 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Porter 25.73 5.869 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/8/15

20814
20803
20836
20871
20863
20861
20818
20820
20829
20832
20801
20849
20842
20812
20855
20831
20804
20837
20847
20805
20833
20810
20866
20601
20614
20806
20807
20808
20815
20816
20817
20819
20823
20825
20826
20827

Selby
CC
Blade
Speedy
Shug
Spur
Maddy
Ink
Chloe
Reba
Savanna
Josie
MarJus
Buster Brown
Mesa
Katy Muppet
Perk
Willow
Sam
Great
Jet
Parteigh
Taylor
Marti
Ziva
Bailey
Fallon
Cannon
Lola
Razz
Trip
Dune
Marco
Venus
Kelso
Becky

26.16
26.31
27.07
2717
27.73
27.74
27.89
28.05
20.74
29.96
30.03
30.45
30.68
31.16
31.44
31.78
31.84
32.15
32.80
35.46
35.82
36.46
36.76
52.36
32.24
29.01
37.68
46.07
49.68

25.80
28.70
30.34
36.64
31.28
28.16

5.772
5.739
5.578
5.558
5.445
5.443
5.414
5.383
5.077
5.040
5.028
4.959
4.922
4.846
4.803
4.751
4.742
4.697
4.604
4.258
4.216
4.142
4.108
2.884
4.684
5.205
4.007
3.278
3.039

5.853
5.261
4.977
4121
4.827
5.362
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

3/8/15

20830
20838
20839
20841
20843
20845
20846
20848
20850
20852
20853
20854
20856
20857
20860
20862
20864
20865
20869
20873
20802
20835
20851
20859
20872

Kiwi
Stella
Eerie
Sophie
Zuzu
Panda
Pip
Cody
Kitt
Gemma
June
JimmyB
Butcher
Gypsee
Versace
Flair
Super-G
Boo
Brillo
Peak
Hana
Scarlett
Bailey
Toby
lzzy

3.099
4.678
5.436
4.489
6.199
4117
4.088

3.259

3.571
5.351
4.053
3.985
5.015
3.004
6.500
5.002
4.217
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/8/15

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 15 NQs 12 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24815 Paddy 24.89 6.067 0 0 0 0 100 1
24826 Hawke Eye 25.33 5.961 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 Electra 2742 5507 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 lggy 27.52 5487 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Ruby 28.37 5.323 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Cole 28.94 5.218 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Addie 2948 5.122 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Joule 3240 4.660 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Jag 35.26 4.282 0 0 0 0 100
24834 Envy 36.32 4.157 0 0 0 0 100
24831 Trip 37.19 4.060 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Echo 37.25 4.054 0 0 0 0 100
24835 Rafe 37.95 3.979 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Willie 38.23 3.950 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sully 38.25 3.948 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Baker - 3 3 3 0 NQ
24805 Zef 46.57 3.242 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Zara 2742 5507 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Brie 37.37  4.041 0 1 1 0 NQ
24819 Vibrant 31.76 4.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
24820 Bonnie 4510 3.348 0 0 0 0 NQ
24822 Nahmi 3762 4.014 2 0 4 0 NQ
24825 Cain - 1 1 0 1 NQ
24827 Dash 36.56 4.130 0 0 1 0 NQ
24829 Maggie 3494 4322 3 2 2 0 NQ
24830 Finn - 2 2 2 1 NQ
24833 Zulu 4235 3.566 1 0 0 0 NQ
24824 Pearl - - - - - - ABS
24828 Magic - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Master - Regular

3/8/15

26 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
26802 Effen 2450 6.163 0 0 0 0 100 1
26801 Nitro 2510 6.016 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
3/8/15

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16206 Striker 31.37 3.825 2 4 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

20214 Max - - - e ABS
20215 Bren - i ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12407 Desmond 61.40 2.378 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20409 Buddy 71.00 2.113 4 4 1 0 NQ
20618 Chance - 3 3 0 1 NQ
20621 Cosmo -- 4 1 1 1 NQ

20410 Robbie - - - e ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8407 Amos 55.20 2.554 2 1 2 0 NQ
8604 Gordon 39.96 3.529 1 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12406 Stetson 40.77 3.581 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

16608 Charlie 32.80 4.604 1 2 1 0 NQ




JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/15

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Foxy 35.14 4.013 0 0 0 0 100 1

4803 Bubbles 67.90 2.077 1 1 0 0 NQ
4804 Miss Sarah - 0 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Dessa - - -- - - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
8826 Ruger 2945 4.788 0 0 0 0 100 1
8823 Dempsey 3111  4.532 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Tallulah 35.21 4.005 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Buster 35.30 3.994 0 0 0 0 100 4
8822 Bode 37.73 3.737 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Marley 4140 3.406 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Willie 56.52 2.495 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Sarah 4920 2.866 0 1 0 0 NQ
8828 Galen 52.29 2.697 0 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Napoleon 52.81 2.670 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/15

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
12834 Otto 29.97 4.872 0 0 0 0 100 1
12833 Shasta 5437 2.685 0 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Dani - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16833 Brezi 30.95 4.879 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Zayla 31.92  4.731 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Aladdin 32.22 4.687 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Skye 3252 4.643 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Shay 3491 4.325 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Elle Mae 3493 4.323 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Mollie 35.01 4.313 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Scotty 36.13  4.179 0 0 0 0 100
16841 Sadie 43.40 3.479 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Cinder 3349 4.509 2 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Milo 52.16 2.895 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 SoBe - 5 2 3 0 NQ
16832 Lily 32.84 4.598 0 1 2 0 NQ
16835 Simon 34.32 4.400 0 0 2 0 NQ
16838 Khaos 29.98 5.037 1 0 1 0 NQ
16842 Holly 4754 3.176 0 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Reese 30.74 4.912 1 0 0 0 NQ
16845 Grip 30.04 5.027 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/8/15

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 5 NQs 1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20879 Leo 32.12  4.701 0 0 0 0 100 1
20876 Surge 38.21 3.952 0 0 0 0 100 2
20883 Tillie 4045 3.733 0 0 0 0 100 3
20875 Millie 4448 3.395 0 0 0 0 100 4
20877 Hemi 46.62 3.239 0 0 0 0 100
20884 Elsa 61.21 2.467 0 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



ISC Jumpers Results Regular
3/8/15
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 38 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
12804 Mini Cooper 34.54 4.343 0 0 0 0 0 1
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 37 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse F'c::ults E Faults Place
16821 Evan 43.87 3.533 0 0 0 0 6 1
16401 Huey 4222 3.671 2 1 0 1 E
16403 Triton -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16801 Clyde -- - - - - - ABS
16816 Mac 37.27 4.159 0 1 1 1 E
16819 Rai - 0 0 0 1 E
16825 Pica 38.37 4.040 1 0 1 0 E
16826 Tally -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 36 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse FaFuIts E Faults Place
20871 Speedy 28.90 5.536 0 0 0 0 0 1
20846 Pip 33.39 4.792 0 0 0 0 0 2
20831 Katy Muppet 33.91 4.718 0 0 0 0 0 3



ISC Jumpers Results

Regular

3/8/15
20854 JimmyB 26.87 5.955 0 1 0 0 5 4
20820 Ink 34.73 4.607 1 0 0 0 5
20841 Sophie 32.06 4.991 1 0 0 0 5
20845 Panda 31.74 5.041 1 0 0 0 5
20811 Charlee 30.90 5.178 1 1 0 0 10
20605 Tiva 37.37 4.282 1 2 0 1 E
20609 Molly 37.65 4.250 0 0 1 0 E
20615 Annie 41.97 3.812 3 0 0 1 E
20813 Porter 31.27 5117 1 1 1 1 E
20832 Reba 40.32 3.968 2 0 1 1 E
20834 Wynn 30.35 5.272 1 1 1 1 E
20860 Versace 36.48 4.386 0 2 1 1 E
20870 Stein 29.70  5.387 0 1 1 1 E
20872 Izzy - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 36 sec
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
24815 Paddy 26.29 6.086 0 0 0 0 0 1
24829 Maggie 30.57 5.234 0 0 0 0 0 2
24822 Nahmi 34.94 4579 1 0 0 0 5 3
24602 Rango 43.84 3.650 0 1 1 1 E
24826 Hawke Eye 36.58 4.374 0 0 2 1 E
24830 Finn 35.97 4.448 0 1 1 1 E



ISC Jumpers Results

Preferred

3/8/15

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 43 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
8823 Dempsey 3244 4.624 0 0 0 0 0 1
8604 Gordon 37.92 3.956 1 1 1 0 E
8831 Napoleon -- -- -- -- - -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 41 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cougse FaFuIts E Faults Place
16829 Elle Mae 36.03 4.441 0 0 0 0 0 1
16843 Reese 33.48 4.779 1 1 1 0 E



ISC Jumpers Results

3/8/15

14 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 38 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se FaFuIts E Faults Place
12807 Bliss 24.80 6.048 0 0 0 0 0 1
12811 Maddie 38.31 3.915 0 0 1 0 E
12814 Jaeger -- 0 2 1 1 E
12815 Rudi - 0 2 1 1 E

26 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 36 sec

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou;se Fall:ults E Faults Place
26801 Nitro 29.31 5.459 0 0 0 0 0 1
26802 Effen 27.24 5874 0 1 0 0 5 2
26601 Tess 30.21 5.296 1 0 0 0 5 3





